ﬂ]' BETTENDOORF

SHOP

00002

ANDERSON DIVISION
BETTENDORF ENTERPRISES

P.O. BOX 874

ANDERSON, CA 96007

530-365-1937

AND

Vendor Number
Vendor Name
PO Number

‘LINE TYPE COMPLETED VMRS CODE

MECHANIC/PART NUMBER

ANDERSON DIVISION
WORK ORDER

WO Number 00002-0341488

CLOSED

Vehicle # 00999-247SOLD

CUSTOMER: 00000 NONE

Odometer / Alt Meter 1
Make

Year Model

Serial #

Plate #

Department

871,394.0 Miles  /
FREIGHTLINER

2016
3AKJGBDV3GSGP7375
YAKE513

0002

0.0 Not In Use

Start
Close
Priority
Reason
Shop ID:

12/01/2023 12:41
12/01/2023 13:05

1 SCHEDULED WORK
1 SCHED. MAINT

All

DESCRIPTION - OUT PO NUMBER

JOB

1| O-LBR
O-PRT

2| O-LBR
O-PRT

3| MISC
O-LBR

O-PRT

NOTE

4| O-LBR
O-PRT

5| O-LBR

12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023

12/01/2023
12/01/2023

12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023

12/01/2023
12/01/2023

12/01/2023

043-001-000

013-010-018

026-012-000

*SEE ATTACH
066-002-004

023-002-001

19930
A4729970353
A0069972690
B9224 0411FRU
A4721420880

19930
WAB 432 470 920 2

MSS

19930

19930

19930

DGT DT12-OB1CS-01R
MSP

MSP

631F/A 960 261 06 80
RA9482600563

MENT

19930
MBL 122065

19930

Page: 1

LABOR

EGR COOLER LINE
EGR CLAMP
CLAMP

SEAL

LABOR
AIR GOVERNOR

MISC SUPPLIES
LABOR

LABOR

LABOR
TRANSMISSION
MISC PARTS

MISC PARTS

SEAL

SHIFT POSTIONER

LABOR
FLUID TRANS DELVAC

LABOR

ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

HRS/QTY PRICE/WAGE TOTAL COST

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

875.000 875.00
18.830 18.83
3.410 6.82
6.550 6.55
3.870 3.87
87.500 87.50
55.640 55.64
475.000 475.00
1500.000 1500.00
800.000 800.00
2000.000 2000.00
13897.490 13897.49
262.550 262.55
673.740 673.74
37.590 37.59
1449.630 1449.63
137.500 137.50
417.630 417.63
200.000 200.00




ANDERSON DIVISION

WORK ORDER WO Number 00002-0341488 CLOSED
mETTENDﬂRF Vehicle # 00999-247SOLD
CUSTOMER: 00000 NONE
SHOP 00002 AND
ANDERSON DIVISION
BETTENDORF ENTERPRISES
P.O. BOX 874
ANDERSON, CA 96007 Odometer / Alt Meter 1 | 871,394.0 Miles ~ / 0.0 Not In Use Start| 12/01/2023 12:41
530-365-1937 Make | FREIGHTLINER Close| 12/01/2023 13:05
Vendor Number Year Model | 2016 Priority) 1 SCHEDULED WORK
Vendor Name Serial # | 3AKJGBDV3GSGP7375 Reason| 1 SCHED. MAINT
PO Number Plate # | YAKE513 Shop ID:| All
Department | 0002

\ LINE TYPE COMPLETED VMRS CODE MECHANIC/PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION - OUT PO NUMBER JOB HRS/QTY PRICE/WAGE TOTAL COST
12/01/2023 19930 LABOR 1.00 200.000 200.00
O-PRT 12/01/2023 FLYWHEEL FLYWHEEL RESURFACED 1.00 296.800 296.80
12/01/2023 RA0032502115 RELEASE 1.00 1406.460 1406.46
12/01/2023 A02-14135-000 CLUTCHASSY 1.00 1627.490 1627.49
6| O-LBR 12/01/2023 | 045-003-007 |19930 LABOR ouT 1.00 50.000 50.00
O-PRT 12/01/2023 A0159974946 ENGINE REAR CRANKSHAFT SEAL 1.00 44.880 44.88
7| O-LBR 12/01/2023 | 045-009-000 |19930 LABOR ouT 1.00 800.000 800.00
O-PRT 12/01/2023 A4721806851 OIL SUCTION MANIFOLD 1.00 215.810 215.81
12/01/2023 A4721870880 O-RING 2.00 8.320 16.64
12/01/2023 A4721870980 O-RING 2.00 7.800 15.60
12/01/2023 A4721870980 O-RING 1.00 7.800 7.80
8| O-LBR 12/01/2023 | 045-001-000 |19930 LABOR ouT 1.00 700.000 700.00
O-PRT 12/01/2023 A0169970646 ENGINE CRANKSHAFT SEAL FRONT 1.00 31.640 31.64
12/01/2023 A4720110380 GASKET 1.00 13.080 13.08
12/01/2023 A4700110807 ENGINE FRONT COVER 1.00 48.040 48.04
12/01/2023 15W40 OlIL 1.00 27.450 27.45
Notes: Labor Hours 0.00
LABOR $0.00
PARTS $0.00
TIRES $0.00
WRNTY $0.00
OUTSIDE PARTS $20,582.03
OUTSIDE TIRES $0.00
OUTSIDE LABOR $7,350.00
OUTSIDE $27,932.03
SHOP $0.00
TAX $0.00
MISC $475.00
Date: 12/01/2025 04:46 p.m. Report ID: 3-411/WLN Page: 2 TOTAL $28,407.03\




